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PROVEN 
With decades of power generation innovation. A multi- 
million dollar industry investment. More OEM component 
and system solutions than anybody else. New, evolving 
technologies. Customized system design. Local distributor 
support. And corporate procurement solutions.

A Team of Energy Experts  
Available around the world to discuss your energy needs. Whether for emerging 
projects or plant evaluations, our experts will work collaboratively to help you meet 
your goals through the latest technology advances and engineered solutions.  
Contact Parker Energy Experts for support in the following areas:
• OEM engineered systems and components
• Auxiliary systems and components
• Global aftermarket

From Components to Systems 
Our wide range of products allows us to offer you value-added solutions, whether 
single products or complete systems. These solutions can include:
• Kitting and pre-assemblies
• Hose assemblies and pipe bending
• System engineering
• Customized systems, power units and manifold blocks
• In-house fabrication
• Field service

Our wide network of dedicated distributors offers you all the benefits of  
“one-stop shopping,” including breadman services and inventory sharing.

Faster Development  
Concept through production.  
Our state-of-the-art modeling and  
simulation tools and processes improve  
new product performance while reducing  
development time and cost. They include:
• Finite Element Analysis (FEA)
• Simulation testing
• 3-D modeling
• Precision molding technology
• Materials development 

Numerous facilities worldwide,  
allowing us to anticipate and answer 
global market demands.

More Global Locations

ONE PARTNER. MULTIPLE SOLUTIONS.

Ongoing Sustainability  
Initiatives

Our advanced technologies  
can improve emissions  
performance. Minimize waste. 
Meet environmental regulations. 
Monitor air and water quality. 
Extend operating life. And help 
create greater fuel efficiency.

Design

Concept

Prototype

Test and Refine

Manufacture

Collaborate

Engineered to provide maximized life cycles  
for large engine applications

Parker Hannifin Corporation
6035 Parkland Boulevard
Cleveland, Ohio 44124 U.S.A.
phone 1 844 E Parker (372 7537)
powergen@parker.com
www.parker.com/energy

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland 
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000-99

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel +380 44 494 2731 
parker.ukraine@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, Dubai 
Tel: +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +375 17 209 9399 
parker.belarus@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00 
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

Parker Worldwide

PARKER ENGINE CUSTOMERS

Parker works with the largest diesel engine manufacturers and brands.  
These include:

APR Energy   •  Caterpillar  •  MWM  •  Cummins  •  GE Energy / GE Transportation  •  
Hyundai Heavy Industries  •  MAN  •  Rolls-Royce  •   MTU  •  Wärtsilä  



ELECTRONIC DRIVES

GAS CONTROL VALVES

Fluid Connectors
• Flanges
• Adapters
• �Thermoplastic and metal hose 

and hose assemblies
• Piping systems
	 - F37®

	 - Pipes and tube clamps 
• Valves
	 - Pneumatic
	 - Industrial (EO check valves)
	 - Hydraulic control
• DIN and SAE fitting systems
	 - EO
	 - EO2
	 - EO2-Form
	 - EO3®

	 - T-Lok (JIC)
	 - �O-Lok® (ORFS in steel  

and stainless)
• �High and low temperature  

connectors

I

Systems Capability Across the Broadest Range of Applications for the Best Technical SolutionsParker in Diesel Engine Applications:

Hydraulic Pumps
• �Piston pumps
• �Vane pumps
• �Gear pumps
• �Gerotor pumps
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Engineered Materials
• Press-in-Place gaskets
• Composite seals
• Valve stem seals
• Fuel system seals
• Integral seals
• Resilient metal seals
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PIPING SYSTEMS AND 
COMPONENTS

AIR INTAKE FILTRATION

CONNECTORS AND  
FLANGES

LUBRICATING OIL  
AND LIQUID FUEL  

CONDITIONING UNITS

OFF-LINE OIL  
CONDITIONING UNITS

WATER TREATMENT

PLANT LEVEL FUEL GAS 
TREATMENT SYSTEMS

INSTRUMENTATION  
AIR TREATMENT

EMISSIONS REDUCTION
Sensors
• �Pressure controllers, sensors  

and switches
• �Temperature controllers,  

sensors and switches
• �Flow sensors and switches
• �Level controllers and switches
• �Differential pressure sensors 

and switches
• �Oil condition sensors
• �Moisture sensors
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H Hydraulic Components for  
Valve and Fuel Oil Actuation 
and Control
• High speed valves
• Dampers
• Accumulators
• Manifold blocks

D Filtration
• Gas safety filters
• Pilot and main diesel filters
• Duplex fuel filter / water separator
• Lubrication oil filters
• Crankcase filters
• Heavy fuel oil filters

Engine Control Systems
• �Customized local display units
• �UNIC modules
• �Cylinder control modules
• �Fuel control modules

F

C

D

A

G

H

F

I

E

B

Power Plants, Plus: Diesel engines can 
also be found powering container and 
passenger ships, offshore supply vessels, 
tankers and locomotives.

Engine Condition Monitoring
• �Off-line monitoring of the  

oil quality
• �Online wear metal detectors
• �Online particle detectors
• �Online moisture sensors
• �Online fluid condition sensors
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Flex JointsA


